Pos

OO WON -~

Racername
TAYLOR MANIA
MistaTea
Marlbro
[TG] Captain Slow
HynTTy
Stan

LFSName Car

TAYLOR-MANIA XFJR
evilpimp XFJR
Marlbro XFJR
JO53PHS XFJR
nyntty XFJR
Stan XFJR

Best Lap
01:19.36
01:20.04
01:20.19
01:20.54
01:21.13
01:26.04

Gap 1st

-00:00.68
-00:00.83
-00:01.18
-00:01.77
-00:06.68

FP1

Gap Next

-00:00.68
-00:00.15
-00:00.35
-00:00.59
-00:04.91



Pos

B OODN -

Racername
TAYLOR MANIA
Marlbro
Nightmare
Stan

LFSName Car
TAYLOR-MANIA XFJR
Marlbro XFJR
Fredthebest XFJR
Stan XFJR

Best Lap
01:19.48
01:19.51
01:25.42
01:27.38

FP2

Gap 1st

-00:00.03
-00:05.94
-00:07.90

Gap Next

-00:00.03
-00:05.91
-00:01.96



FP3

Pos Racername LFSName Car BestlLap Gap 1st Gap Next
1 MistaTea  evilpimp XFJR 01:19.29
2 Marlbro Marlbro  XFJR 01:19.84 -00:00.55 -00:00.55
3 Konata-san GTR_Yuni UFBR 01:22.87 -00:03.03 -00:03.03



Pos Racername LFSName
1 TAYLOR MANIA TAYLOR-MANIA
2 MistaTea evilpimp
3 [TG] Hammond J@tko
4 HynTTy hyntty
5 Stan Stan
6 McColl99 mccoll99

7 [TG] Captain Slow JO53PHS

Car

XFJR
XFJR
XFJR
XFJR
XFJR
UFBR
XFJR

Best Lap Gap 1st
01:19.19

01:19.26 -00:00.07
01:19.49 -00:00.30
01:19.65 -00:00.46
01:22.33 -00:03.14
01:23.19 -00:04.00
01:26.48 -00:07.29

FP4

Gap Next

-00:00.07
-00:00.23
-00:00.16
-00:02.68
-00:00.86
-00:03.29



OverallFP

Pos Racername LFSName Car BestOverall Gap 1st Gap Next FP1 FP2 FP3 FP4

1 TAYLOR MANIA  TAYLOR-MANIA XFJR 01:19.19 01:19.36 01:19.48 - 01:19.19
2  MistaTea evilpimp XFJR 01:19.26  00:00.07 00:00.07 01:20.04 - 01:19.29 01:19.26
3  [TG] Hammond J@tko XFJR 01:19.49 00:00.30 00:00.23 - - - 01:19.49
4  Marlbro Marlbro XFJR 01:19.51 00:00.32 00:00.02 01:20.19 01:19.51 01:19.84 -

5  HynTTy nyntty XFJR 01:19.65 00:00.46 00:00.14 01:21.13 - - 01:19.65
6 [TG] Captain Slow JO53PHS XFJR 01:20.54 00:01.35 00:00.89 01:20.54 - - 01:26.48
7  Stan Stan XFJR 01:22.33 00:03.14 00:01.79 01:26.04 01:27.38 - 01:22.33
8  Konata-san GTR_Yuni UFBR 01:22.87 00:03.68 00:00.54 - - 01:22.87 -

9  McColl99 mccoll99 UFBR 01:23.19 00:04.00 00:00.32 - - - 01:23.19
10 Nightmare Fredthebest XFJR 01:25.42 00:06.23 00:02.23 - 01:25.42 - -



